FEATURES
• Extruded aluminum housing
• Three standard lumen packages
• 4’ and 8’ individual units
• Up to 145 LPW
• 2.5 MacAdam ellipse binning
• Soft diffused lighting
• Standard anodize finishes: clear or black

TYPE
See website for accessories page.
ORDERING INFORMATION
YEAR
WARRANTY5
TM
2/28/2018
© STARTEK LIGHTING AMERICA 2018
Example:SP-N1-8S-35K-CA-ECEW05-PMGC05-NS-ND-U-PN
SERIES
SP N1 = Narrow
MODEL FINISH
WIRING OPTIONS
ECEW05 = Cord, End Exit, White 5'
ECEW10 = Cord, End Exit, White 10'
ECEB05 = Cord, End Exit, Black 5'
ECEB10 = Cord, End Exit, Black 10'
FCE = Feed Conduit (Through Wire), End Exit
COLOR TEMP.
DIMMING OPTIONS
ND  = No Dimming
AD = 0-10V  Dimming
PLUG
PN = No Plug
P1 = L5-15p
P2 = L6-15p
P3 = L7-15p
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
C = 347
OPTIONS
NS =
DM =
MS =
B06A =
B10A =
B06B =
B10B =
NL =
No Sensor
Daylight/Motion Sensor
Motion Sensor
Battery Backup 6 Watt
w/ Unswitched Line
Battery Backup 10 Watt
w/ Unswitched Line
Battery Backup 6 Watt
w/ Night Light Option
Battery Backup 10 Watt
w/ Night Light Option
Night Light Without Battery
Backup
MOUNTING ACC.
PMGC05 =
PMGC10 =
PMCK05 =
PMCK10 =
SM =
RM =
Pendant Mount w/ Grippers
and 5’ Cables w/ Loops
Pendant Mount w/ Grippers
and 10’ Cables w/ Loops
Pendant Mount w/
5’ Canopy Kit
Pendant Mount w/
10’ Canopy Kit
Surface Mount
Rotational Mount
LENGTH
4 =
8 =
4’